
Phulera - Jaipur Express (UnReserved)/19732 - Exp - NWR 
FL/Phulera Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

1h 15m - 55 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FL Phulera Junction 07:10 5 1 0 71 386 NWR
2 HDA Hirnoda 07:17 07:18 1m 2 1 8 51 NWR
3 DHND Dhinda 07:23 07:24 1m 2 1 13 47 NWR
4 JOB Asalpur Jobner 07:31 07:32 1m 1 1 18 56 378 NWR
5 BOBS Bobas 07:40 07:41 1m 1 1 25 59 NWR
6 SHNX Sheo Singh Pura 07:48 07:49 1m 2 1 32 45 NWR
7 DNK Dhanakya 07:54 07:55 1m 1 1 36 46 418 NWR
8 BDYK Bindayaka 08:01 08:02 1m 2 1 41 52 NWR
9 KKU Kanakpura 08:08 08:09 1m 1 1 46 33 NWR
10 JP Jaipur Junction 08:25 2 1 55 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (06:29)

May 21 2024 (06:29)

1

1


